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Light Brown Soft Sugar

Colour: 5,400 Typical IU  

Crystals: 0.27 - 0.42mm

Colour: (Taste Experience): 21 - 25 Z (Hunter)

Crystals: (Taste Experience): 0.23 - 0.33mm	

Dark Brown Soft Sugar

Colour: 24,000 Typical IU

Crystals: 0.27 - 0.42mm

Colour: (Taste Experience): 5 - 7 Z (Hunter)

Crystals: (Taste Experience): 0.23 - 0.33mm

Golden Soft Cane Sugar

Colour: 2,900 IU

Crystals: 0.27 - 0.42mm

Soft syrupy fine grained	

Soft Brown Sugars
Light and Dark 

Light Brown Soft Sugar
Format 

Plastic Bag 

Plastic Pouch 

Plastic Sack 

Case Count

500g

NO/WE

10

700g

10

325g

10

1kg 

10

Dark Brown Soft Sugar
Format 

Plastic Bag 

Plastic Pouch

Plastic Sack 

Case Count

700g

WE

10

500g

NO

10

325g

10

1kg 

10

Golden Brown Soft Sugar
Format 

Plastic Sack 

Case Count

25kg

1

Tate & Lyle’s Soft Brown sugars are moist and rich in colour, texture 

and flavour helping to create flavoursome puddings, pastries and cakes, 

or add sweetness to sauces and glazes. With its fine, quick-dissolving 

crystals and medium-bodied buttery flavour, Light Soft Brown is delicious 

in caramels, sauces and fruity preserves. The toasted malty taste of Dark 

Soft Brown melts easily and its hint of savoury and moist texture makes it 

a useful addition to pies, puddings and stews.
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3kg 

4

2.5kg 

4

10kg 

1

3kg 

4

2.5kg 

4

10kg 

1

25kg 

1

25kg 

ML

1

We also supply sugars in 
larger bulk formats for 

manufacturing customers

*325g & 700g packs use the Taste Experience blend 

*325g & 700g packs use the Taste Experience blend 

A selection of  
Soft Brown sugars 
are available in 
Sidul branding

NO	 English, Swedish, Danish, Norwegian & Finnish       

WE	 English, French, German, Dutch, Spanish, Italian & Polish   

ML	 English, French, German, Dutch, Spanish, Italian, Polish, Swedish, Danish, Norwegian & Finnish

	 Available in Fairtrade

Most of our sugars are available in Fairtrade & non-Fairtrade versions.


